
2024-2025 
Saturday 5 October, 9.30am-1pm, Music School
Whole school open morning

Thursday 17 October, 12 noon
ABRSM and Trinity practical exam deadline

Tuesday 10 December, 2.15pm, school hall
Junior School Carol Service

Friday 13 December, 11am, St. Leonard’s Church
Whole School Carol Service

Wednesday & Thursday, 11-12 December, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM exams

Wednesday 18 December, 2pm, dining room
Pensioner’s party music

Thursday & Friday, 27-28 March, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
Trinity music exams

Monday & Tuesday, 31 March-1 April, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

Tuesday 1 April, 6pm, school hall
Junior School Spring Concert

Thursday 13 June, 2.15pm, Music School hall
ESSIS Informal Concert

Tuesday & Wednesday, 24-25 June, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
Trinity music exams

Monday & Tuesday, 30 June-1 July, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

  JUNIOR SCHOOL

BSO CONCERT VISITS
The Great Hall, University of Exeter, 7.30pm

26 September: Wagner, Rachmaninov and Elgar
30 January: Mozart and Stravinsky
13 February: Beethoven, Elgar and R Strauss
13 March: Heroes and superheroes
27 March: Mozart, de Hartmann, Trojan and 
Tchaikovsky

Please check the intranet calendar for details of additional theatre, art, music and DT 
trips throughout the year. All dates are correct at the time of printing.

Music  
examination entry deadlines  ABRSM and Trinity: 12 noon

17 October
6 February

21 May
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MUSIC EVENTS
CALENDAR 
2024-2025

A School of Great Character



AUTUMN TERM  
Thursday 26 September, 7.30pm, Great Hall, Exeter 
University
BSO Concert

Saturday 5 October, 9.30am-1pm, Music School
Whole school open morning

Tuesday 8 October, 4pm, Music School hall
Scholars’ Concert and afternoon tea

Thursday 17 October, 12 noon
ABRSM and Trinity practical exam deadline

Tuesday 12 November, 5pm, Music School hall
Open Mic. Twilight Concert

Wednesday 13 November, 4pm, Music School hall
Informal Concert; strings

Wednesday 20 November, 4pm, Music School hall
Informal Concert; piano

Thursday 21 November, 7.30pm, school chapel
Chamber Concert

Thursday 28 November, 4-6pm, venue TBC
Symphony Orchestra extended rehearsals

Saturday 30 November, 4pm, Magdalen Road
St Leonard’s Street Fair

Sunday 1 December, 5pm, school chapel
Advent Carol Service

Monday 2 December, 4-6pm, venue TBC
Chamber Choir extended rehearsals

Tuesday 3 December, 7.30pm, Exeter Cathedral
WaterAid Christmas Concert

Wednesday & Thursday, 11-12 December, 9.30am-5pm, 
Music School hall
ABRSM exams

Wednesday 11 December, 10.30am, Mint Methodist Church
Exeter Forum Society Christmas Concert

Friday 13 December, 11am, St. Leonard’s Church
School Carol Service

Tuesday 17 December, 7.30pm, School hall
School Christmas Concert

SPRING TERM
Wednesday 15 January, 4pm, Music School hall 
Informal Concert; vocal

Wednesday 22 January, 4pm, Musi
Informal Concert; percussion & d

Wednesday 29 January, 4pm, Musi
Informal Concert; brass

Thursday 30 January, 7.30pm, Gre
BSO Concert

Wednesday 5 February, 4pm, Mus
Informal Concert; guitar

Thursday 6 February, 12 noon, 
ABRSM and Trinity practical exam

Monday 10 February, 4-8pm, venu
Music department parents’ eveni

Wednesday 12 February, 6-7.30pm
Jazz-pop-rock afternoon tea and

Thursday 13 February, 7.30pm, Gr
University
BSO Concert

Wednesday 5 March, 2pm, Whipto
Celebration of Singing partnership

Wednesday 5 March, 4-5pm, Musi
Informal Concert; string and pian

Tuesday 11 March, 5pm, Music Sch
Open Mic. Twilight Concert

Wednesday 12 March, 4pm, Music S
Informal Concert; woodwind

Thursday 13 March, 7.30pm, Grea
BSO Concert

Tuesday 25 March, 4pm, Music Sch
Scholars’ performance workshop

Wednesday 26 March, 2.15pm, Ex
Founders Day Service

Thursday 27 March, 4-6pm, Music S
Symphony Orchestra extended r

Thursday 27 March, 7.30pm, Grea
BSO Concert

Thursday & Friday, 27-28 March, 9
Music School hall
Trinity music exams

Monday 31 March, 4-6pm, Music S
Chamber choir extended rehearsa

Monday & Tuesday, 31 March-1 Ap
Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

  SENIOR SCHOOL



pm, Music School hall 
ussion & drum kit

pm, Music School hall 

0pm, Great Hall, Exeter University

, 4pm, Music School hall 
r

2 noon, 
tical exam deadline

pm, venue TBC
ents’ evening

, 6-7.30pm, Music School hall
n tea and scones

30pm, Great Hall, Exeter 

m, Whipton Barton
artnership event

pm, Music School hall
g and piano

, Music School hall
cert

m, Music School hall 
wind

pm, Great Hall, Exeter University

, Music School hall 
orkshop

.15pm, Exeter Cathedral 

m, Music School hall
tended rehearsals

pm, Great Hall, Exeter University

8 March, 9.30am-5pm,  
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Wednesday 2 April, 7.30pm, St. Michael’s and All Saints  
Senior Spring Charity Concert

SUMMER TERM
Tuesday 6 May, 5pm, Music School hall
Open Mic. Twilight Concert

Wednesday 21 May, 12 noon, 
Trinity and ABRSM practical entry deadline

Tuesday 10 June, 4pm, Music School hall
Scholars’ performance workshop featuring Year 12

Saturday 14 June, 2pm, venue TBC
Old Exonians Concert

Wednesday 18 June, 4-5pm, Music School hall
Informal Concert - open to all

Tuesday & Wednesday, 24-25 June, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
Trinity music exams

Friday 27 June, time and venue TBC
Speech Day Music

Saturday 28 June, 10.30am-12.30pm, venue TBC
Jazz band 1 & 2 Sunday rehearsal

Monday & Tuesday, 30 June-1 July, 9.30am-5pm,  
Music School hall
ABRSM music exams

Tuesday 1 July, 2pm, time TBC, St Margarets’, Topsham
Chamber Concert

Thursday 3 July, 6.30pm, School hall
Jazz Supper 

Monday 7 July, time and venue TBC
Speech Day music


